
4/29 H A 5/6 H A 5/13 H A 5/20 H A 6/3 H A
12 11 7:30 11 6 6:00 4 1 6:30 F1 6 8 6:00 12 2 6:00
6 7 6:00 8 2 6:00 North 12 5 6:00 7 3 6:00 7 1 6:00
5 8 6:00 F1 1 5 6:00 11 8 7:30 2 9 6:00 LLF1 8 4 6:00 North
3 4 6:00 4 10 6:30 F2 10 3 7:30 10 12 7:30 10 11 7:30
1 2 6:00 7 12 6:00 2 6 6:00 LLF1 5 4 6:30 F2 5 9 6:30 F1
9 10 6:00 North 9 3 6:00 South 7 9 6:00 1 11 6:00 6 3 6:00

6/10 H A 6/17 H A 6/24 H A 7/8 H A 7/15 H A
11 7 6:00 8 1 6:00 North 11 2 6:00 1 6 6:00 8 3 6:00 North
1 3 6:00 2 4 6:00 LLF1 8 10 6:00 North 2 10 6:00 LLF1 7 2 7:30
2 5 6:00 LLF1 12 3 6:00 4 7 6:00 F2 3 11 6:00 12 1 6:00
4 9 6:00 F2 9 11 6:00 South 5 3 7:30 F2 7 5 6:00 10 5 7:30
6 10 6:00 5 6 6:00 F2 9 1 6:00 South 12 4 6:00 6 9 6:00
8 12 6:00 North 7 10 6:00 6 12 6:00 9 8 6:00 North 4 11 6:00 F2

7/22 H A 1
3 2 6:00 2
1 10 6:00 3
8 7 6:00 North 4
6 4 6:00 5
5 11 6:00 F2

12 9 7:30 6
7
8
9

10
11
12

* Key West home games will be played at St. Joes
* Dyersville home games will be played at Little League Fields 1 or 2 (LLF1/LLF2)
Located at Commercial Club Park
* Cascade home games will be played at City Park

B League Softball Schedule
Monday Nights

Dyersville Elite Mark Simon 563-542-5599 msimon@medline.com
Epworth Crush Jason Dolan 563-542-7293 jbdolan@hotmail.com

Farley Red Leroy Soppe 563-542-1379 lsoppe76@live.com
Farley White Danny Wolf 563-542-9956 danwolf88@gmail.com

Kathy Klostermann 563-599-7818 kmklostermann01@msn.com
Key West Sarah Ness 563-513-9804 jsn5608@gmail.com

Rickardsville Deb Brehm 563-451-4507 brehmdebbie@aol.com

New Vienna Brian Kronlage 563-590-3481 bakronlage@live.com
Peosta Cardinals Ryan Winkelman 563-543-8239 lilmissmuffet75@hotmail.com

mary.frake@wdbqschools.org

kjbuchenau@yahoo.com
Worthington Rob Blush 563-590-1763 rblush@clearspan.com

Cascade

Sherrill

Mary Frake

Kelli Buchenau

563-599-7764

563-580-8630

Peosta Pirates Ken Brown 563-258-1157 kbmarquette@yahoo.com


